OFYR
Cozinha

Sylt

OFYR Plancha

Indulge in the ultimate culinary experience with OFYR Cozinha Sylt. Featuring both a cooking unit
and an integrated bar, this model redefines the concept of outdoor cooking and entertaining.

The inviting design allows family and friends to cook and dine together, turning your outdoor space
into an exquisite extension of your home.

This kitchen island consists of 3 cabinets, an OFYR Plancha and a bar module for 4 to 5 people
at perfect seating height. The cooking and bar modules are always placed on opposite ends,
either on the outer left or outer right side of the kitchen. The optional integrated sink will always
be placed next to the bar module.

OFYR Cozinha Syltis available in the colourways Pietra Anversa countertop with a graphite base and
a Pietra Milano countertop with a taupe base. It is designed to be used as a free-standing kitchen,
with generous storage space and a large work surface. The refined details turn this outdoor kitchen
into the perfect backdrop for parties, family gatherings and unforgettable memories.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Materials

Dimensions

Weight

Cooking plate
Cone

Sink
Countertop

Base

Cooking surface
Cooking plate
Sink

Cooking module
Cabinets
Countertop

Total

Cooking plate
Cone

Sink
Countertop
Base

Total

@ PIETRA ANVERSA /GRAPHITE & PIETRA MILANO / TAUPE

Black steel

Black coated steel
Stainless steel
Ceramic

Powder coated aluminium

0,55 m?
©98x1.2 cm
57x51x23 cm
120x65x83 cm
180x65x83 cm
300x65x10 cm
420x65x93 cm

56 kg

20 kg

13.4kg

67 kg With sink cut-out 57 kg
118 kg

274,4kg  With sink cut-out 264.4 kg

Black steel

Black coated steel
Stainless steel
Ceramic

Powder coated aluminium

0,55 m?
©98x1.2 cm
57x51x23 cm
120x65x54 cm
180x65x83 cm
300x65x10 cm
420x65x93 cm

56 kg

20 kg

134 kg

67 kg With sink cut-out 57 kg
118 kg

274,4 kg  With sink cut-out 264.4 kg



OFYR Cozinha
Sylt OFYR Plancha
Left

OFYR Cozinha
Sylt OFYR Plancha
Right

OFYR Cozinha
Sylt OFYR Plancha
Left with Sink

OFYR Cozinha
Sylt OFYR Plancha
Right with Sink
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OFYR Cozinha
Sylt OFYR Plancha
Right

OFYR Cozinha
Sylt OFYR Plancha
Left with Sink

OFYR Cozinha
Sylt OFYR Plancha
Right with Sink




